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Page 1 of 2
suMsnsvine
V! KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 705-6-04685-1 Currency THB

Account Name g, Rannguyy vy, Account Status Active

Alias Name st e, Rape vy, Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 73,000.00 Available Balance 73,000.00 >

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date From Date [01-09-2020 |EE To Date [30-09-2020 |E=

Tine Time |24:00 v

O Specific Pesiod |Eday \/ii
g

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -28,000.00 60,624.00 0705
02-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,600.00 68,224.00 108682
02-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,850.00 109,074.00 108682
02-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,660.97 112,734.97 108682
02-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,273.00 116,007.97 108682
02-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 116,807.97 108682
02-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,763.19 120,571.16 108682
03-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -56,183.97 64,387.19 0705
03-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -60,624.00 3,763.19 0705
08-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -3,763.19 0.00 108682
08-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 86,928.00 86,928.00 108682
08-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -86,928.00 0.00 0705
09-09-2020 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7.,500.00 7.500.00 108682
10-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -7,500.00 0.00 0705
10-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 30,000.00 108682
11-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7.000.00 37,000.00 108682
11-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -37,000.00 0.00 0705
14-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 295,300.00 295,300.00 108682
14-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -295,300.00 e 0.00 0705

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.thjCBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 30/9/2563



16-08-2020

16-09-2020

16-09-2020

16-09-2020

16-09-2020

17-09-2020

17-09-2020

17-09-2020

21-09-2020

22-09-2020

22-09-2020

931000

931000

931000

931000

831000

931000

931000

931000

93999

931002

931002

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Ratchaburi Com

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

18,896.00

2,312.00

980.00

15,200.00

57,832.00

1,975.00

66,903.00

24,834 .00

-188,932.00

45,000.00

28,000.00

10f2

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate banking@kib co th

18,896.00

21,208.00

22,188.00

37,388.00

95,220.00

97,195.00

164,098.00

188,932.00

0.00

45,000.00

73.000.00,

next »

Page 2 of 2

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0705
108682

108682
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E{Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

22-09-2020

22-09-2020

23-09-2020

25-09-2020

25-09-2020

25-09-2020

25-09-2020

25-09-2020

25-09-2020

25-09-2020

28-09-2020

28-09-2020

y SUIASNISVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Page 1 of 1

705-6-04685-1 Currency THB

. aus, WAy 8,50, Accounl Status Active

sty s WY 0.3, Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.

73,000.00 Available Balance 73,000.00 ->

* Select transactions to view by:
From Date [01-09-2020 Bl To Date [30-09-2020 |E
Time {00:00 v Time |24:00 v
Today V]
e D
Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,400.00 111,400.00 108682
93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -38,400.00 73,000.00 0705
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 74,280.00 108682
931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 380,700.00 454 980.00 108682
931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 440.00 455,420.00 108682
931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 440.00 455,860.00 108682
931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00 459,660.00 108682
931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,000.00 499,660.00 108682
931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 500,940.00 108682
93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -427,940.00 73,000.00 0705
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 82,900.00 108682
93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -9,900.00 73,000.00 0705
Total Cr. = 1,224 ,847.16 Total Dr. = -1,240,471.16
Total CLCK. 0.00
41 first 1 _previous 20f2
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited ’
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 30/9/2563
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Page 1 of |

sumsnsing

HRUNGTHA! BaMK

* No transaction found {23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 737-6-00541-2 Currency THB

Account Name dninauimpmudmvianng Account Status Active

Allas Name Branch Name Séﬁ:éaum CITY HALL
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --=

* Select transactions to view by:

@ transacion Date. From Date 01-09-2020 = To Date [30-09-2020 |

Time 100:00 v Time |24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today Vi

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco...  30/9/2563
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sumMsnsvlng

P KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balange

737-6-00158-1

LTTR T T e PR Rt
TuLREL T 1

10,400.00

Select transactions to view by:

®

o Specific Period:

Date

23-09-2020

25-09-2020

25-09-2020

25-09-2020

25-09-2020

25-089-2020

28-09-2020

28-09-2020

28-09-2020

28-08-2020

29-09-2020

29-09-2020

30-09-2020

Transachon Date

Teller Id Transaction Code

572312

550302

550302

560698

21060

90155

551839

572312

572312

90155

573599

21060

540143

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

From Date |01-09-2020

®

Time

LToday v/

CDTRC

CWCH

CWCH

CWCH

CWCH

CBCA

CWCH

CWCH

CWCH

CBCA

CWCH

CWCH

CWCH

10113098/7376005692

3700700544982

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10091640TRCBR#708CID#

uw MM fionoiATnua

3102100420562

0815730550
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10091638 TRCBR#729CID#

3700200232175

Total Cr. = 300,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Description

-— >

Cheque No.

10091631

10091636

10091639

10091632

10091640

10091634

10091635

10091641

10091638

10091633

10091637

10091630

Page 1 of 2

THB
Active

RACHABURI CITY HALL

BRANCH
10,400.00 --»

Date |30-09-2020 |EE

Time

Amount Balance
300,000.00 300,000.00
-10,000.00 290,000.00
-10,000.00 280,000.00
-10,000.00 270,000.00
-10,000.00 260,000.00
-138,840.00 121,160.00
-10,000.00 111,160.00
-10,000.00 101,160.00
-50,760.00 50,400.00
-10,000.00 40,400.00
-10,000.00 30,400.00
-10,000.00 20,400.00

-10,000.00 10,400,00/

Total Dr. = -289,600.00

1of1

Init Br

0737

0737

0737

0736

0737

0700

0707

0737

0737

0700

0721

0737

0737

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageF lows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco...  30/9/2563
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Page 1 of 2

sumsnsvlng
! KRUNGTHAI BANK
ﬂe‘iﬁ\ccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Accaunt No. 705-6-04684-3 Currency THB

Account Name UL AU I, ~uB ey Accounl Slatus Active

Alias Name LR I T TR Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 12,685.00 Available Balance 12,685.00 --»

Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date. From Date [01-09-2020 ¥ To Date [30-09-2020 - |EE
Time W] Time @
o Specific Period: Today v]
> >

Date Tellerld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No, Amount Balance Init Br
08-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,900.00 20,900.00 108682
08-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -20,900.00 0.00 0705
09-09-2020 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 72,000.00 72,000.00 108682
10-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -72,000.00 0.00 0705
11-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00 1,300.00 108682
11-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -1,300.00 0.00 0705
16-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,441.00 26,441.00 108682
16-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,685.00 39,126.00 108682
16-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,315.00 51,441.00 108682
22-09-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 61,941.00 108682
22-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -22,815.00 39,126.00 0705
23-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -39,126.00 0.00 108682
25-09-2020 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,780.00 6,780.00 108682
25-09-2020 93999 BPDDT Ratchaburi Com 12,685.00’ 19,465.00 108682
28-09-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -6,780.00 12,685.00 0705
29-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,150,000.00 1,162,685.00 108682
30-09-2020 570325 CWTRC 7370090035 10270248 -1,150,000.00 12,685.00, 0705

Total Cr. = 1,325,606.00 Total Dr.=-1,312,921.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 30/9/2563
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